o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FqGPsOAN
Subrata Mahanta

S/o- Sujit mahanta, WARD NO 41,Area- BAIKUNTHAPALLY,
SEVOK ROAD,Near-Bottle company, Po+Ps- SEVOKE
ROAD , City-Siliguri (m.corp.) , District- Jalpaiguri,West
Bengal,India

7908357458

Loan

West Bengal 734001
Yes

Local

subrata mahanta

Self

near bottal company more

Easy

Yes

7908357458

29

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

26.7369695

88.4478873

47165

2025-08-30

16:59:26



24
25

26

27

Date of Allocation 2025-08-28

Time of Allocation 16:50:09

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

‘ Q.
PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41,"...
30-08-2025:04:54:5T7 pm
26.7369424,88.4479185
Pincode : 734001

PCPX+#R5XaZilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ...
30-08-2025 04:55:39 pm
26.7368613,88.4478518

Pincode : 734001




28

29

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

T 1}
RX+R5X lela Parlshad Rd, Ward 41, .
08-2025 04:56:10 pm

26.7369627 88 4478848
Pincode : 7340

PCPX+P4V, Jyoti Nag';ar Bankim Nagar, Silig
30-08-2025 04:56:3

26.7369659,88. 4478951
Pincode : 7340



30 residence_photo_outside

PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ... =
30-08-2025 04:56:53 pm
26.7369695,88.4478969

Pincode : 734001

31 Photo with Agent

PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ..
30-08-2025 04:57:18 pm

26.7368674,88.447953
Pincode : 734001




32 Photo of ID Proof

PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parlshad Rd, Ward 41, .
30-08-2025 04:57:54 p

26.7369691,88. 447899

Pincode : 734001

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-08-2025 16:59:26
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W ON P

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




