

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FqGPs0AN
2	Customer Name	Subrata Mahanta
3	Address	S/o- Sujit mahanta,WARD NO 41,Area- BAIKUNTHAPALLY, SEVOK ROAD,Near-Bottle company, Po+Ps- SEVOKE ROAD , City-Siliguri (m.corp.) , District- Jalpaiguri,West Bengal,India
4	Contact Number	7908357458
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	West Bengal 734001
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	subrata mahanta
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near bottal company more
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7908357458
15	Applicant Age	29
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	26.7369695
20	Longitude	88.4478873
21	Case Id	47165
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-30
23	Time Of Report	16:59:26

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
25	Time of Allocation	16:50:09

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>PCPX+R5X_Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ... 30-08-2025 04:54:51 pm 26.7369424,88.4479185 Pincode : 734001</p>
27	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>PCPX+R5X_Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ... 30-08-2025 04:55:39 pm 26.7368613,88.4478518 Pincode : 734001</p>

28 residence_photo_with_agent



29 residence_photo_with_inside_household



30	residence_photo_outside	 <p> PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ... 30-08-2025 04:56:53 pm 26.7369695,88.4478969 Pincode : 734001 </p>
31	Photo with Agent	 <p> PCPX+R5X, Zilla Parishad Rd, Ward 41, ... 30-08-2025 04:57:18 pm 26.7368674,88.447953 Pincode : 734001 </p>

32	Photo of ID Proof	
----	-------------------	--

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	30-08-2025 16:59:26
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

